
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  5 0 359:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  3 0 96:00:00.000 32:00:00.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  3 0 72:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  26 0 624:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  2 0 96:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  5 0 360:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
2 2 BADACH Agnieszka  1 0,001 139:28:06.000 139:28:06.000
2 2 MYŚLIWIEC Monika  1 0,001 292:31:53.000 292:31:53.000
2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja  3 0 288:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
2 2 MYŚLIWIEC Monika  2 0 288:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
2 2 BADACH Agnieszka  1 0,001 600:00:00.000 600:00:00.000
3 3 GRUCEL Damian  20 0 572:03:46.000 28:36:11.000
3 3 BADACH Agnieszka  3 0 243:56:13.000 81:18:44.000
3 3 KANCLERZ Kamil  1 0,001 82:42:48.000 82:42:48.000
3 3 SZWED Krzysztof  1 0,001 685:17:12.000 685:17:12.000
3 3 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  1 0,001 0 0
3 3 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
4 4 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  2 0 264:41:39.000 132:20:49.000
4 4 PIECH Sebastian 13 0 604:21:42.000 46:29:21.000
4 4 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  2 0 66:56:38.000 33:28:19.000
4 4 DUPLA Dominik  1 0,001 205:00:36.000 205:00:36.000
4 4 NALEWAJKA Wioleta  1 0,001 130:59:24.000 130:59:24.000
4 4 BŁASZCZYK-SAMSEL Kinga  1 0,001 96:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  25 0 806:04:58.000 32:14:35.000
5 5 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  2 0 91:12:47.000 45:36:23.000
5 5 NALEWAJKA Wioleta  1 0,001 101:07:23.000 101:07:23.000
5 5 DUPLA Laura  1 0,001 233:45:51.000 233:45:51.000
5 5 DĘBOWSKA Beata  4 0 320:46:51.000 80:11:42.000
5 5 BRYŁA Rafał  1 0,001 32:02:09.000 32:02:09.000
6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  5 0 638:49:26.000 127:45:53.000
6 6 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  2 0 36:46:54.000 18:23:27.000
6 6 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  1 0,001 00:17:36.000 00:17:36.000
6 6 SZWED Krzysztof  1 0,001 484:27:38.000 484:27:38.000
6 6 BĄKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 132:17:31.000 132:17:31.000
6 6 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1 0,001 131:42:29.000 131:42:29.000
6 6 OGIERMAN Szymon  1 0,001 111:38:25.000 111:38:25.000
7 7 BUĆKO Marcin  2 0 185:29:18.000 92:44:39.000
7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  12 0 558:30:41.000 46:32:33.000
7 7 ŁANUCHA Mariola  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
7 7 FILUSZ Dawid  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
7 7 NALEWAJKA Wioleta  1 0,001 432:00:00.000 432:00:00.000
7 7 SOBIERAJ Paweł  1 0,001 38:26:31.000 38:26:31.000
7 7 GIBAS Julia  1 0,001 201:33:29.000 201:33:29.000
8 8 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  2 0 251:27:33.000 125:43:46.000
8 8 BAŁA Justyna  7 0 499:37:00.000 71:22:25.000
8 8 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  2 0 239:22:36.000 119:41:18.000
8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola  6 0 521:32:50.000 86:55:28.000
8 8 SAWICKA Marta  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
8 8 TRAWNICKI Jan  1 0,001 0 0
8 8 ŁOSIK Marta  1 0,001 12:57:57.000 12:57:57.000
9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  22 0 815:59:59.000 37:05:27.000
9 9 JARCZEWSKA Renata  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
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9 9 BRYŁA Rafał  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
9 9 SOBIERAJ Paweł  1 0,001 20:07:44.000 20:07:44.000
9 9 PŁASKA Grzegorz  2 0 123:52:16.000 61:56:08.000
9 9 CHROBOK Jakub  1 0,001 192:00:00.000 192:00:00.000
9 9 BUĆKO Marcin  1 0,001 384:00:00.000 384:00:00.000
10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  7 0 752:23:01.000 107:29:00.000
10 10 ŁANUCHA Mariola  2 0 87:36:58.000 43:48:29.000
10 10 TRAWNICKA Róża  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
10 10 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1 0,001 0 0
10 10 WAWOCZNY Anita  1 0,001 131:49:26.000 131:49:26.000
10 10 RAŹNIAK Beata  1 0,001 372:10:34.000 372:10:34.000
11 11 SZCZUCHNIAK Grzegorz  2 0 751:47:40.000 375:53:50.000
11 11 PŁASKA Barbara  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  13 0 434:06:38.000 33:23:35.000
11 11 ROST Magdalena  1 0,001 10:32:01.000 10:32:01.000
11 11 BUĆKO Marcin  2 0 216:00:00.000 108:00:00.000
12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  10 0 321:47:20.000 32:10:44.000
12 12 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  2 0 86:12:39.000 43:06:19.000
12 12 RAŹNIAK Beata  2 0 330:46:18.000 165:23:09.000
12 12 PŁASKA Barbara  1 0,001 53:13:42.000 53:13:42.000
12 12 PŁASKA Grzegorz  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  7 0 541:27:42.000 77:21:06.000
13 13 SAWICKA Marta  2 0 97:14:16.000 48:37:08.000
13 13 PŁASKA Grzegorz  1 0,001 09:18:01.000 09:18:01.000
13 13 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  2 0 168:00:00.000 84:00:00.000
14 14 BUĆKO Marcin  5 0 397:50:05.000 79:34:01.000
14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  17 0 689:08:27.000 40:32:15.000
14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 37:51:31.000 37:51:31.000
15 15 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  2 0 743:59:59.000 371:59:59.000
15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  31 0 418:28:45.000 13:29:57.000
15 15 RAŹNIAK Beata  4 0 183:03:00.000 45:45:45.000
15 15 WAWOCZNY Anita  1 0,001 22:28:15.000 22:28:15.000
15 15 TRAWNICKI Maciej  1 0,001 72:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
15 15 WOŹNIAK Przemysław  1 0,001 12:23:10.000 12:23:10.000
16 16 PŁASKA Barbara  1 0,001 191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
16 16 STOPYRA Agnieszka  1 0,001 36:45:03.000 36:45:03.000
16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  7 0 539:14:57.000 77:02:08.000
16 16 SAWICKA Marta  1 0,001 0 0
16 16 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  2 0 384:00:00.000 192:00:00.000
16 16 ROGALA Maciej  1 0,001 398:55:22.000 398:55:22.000
17 17 PŁASKA Grzegorz  2 0 305:32:46.000 152:46:23.000
17 17 GANCARCZYK Karolina  2 0 24:00:00.000 12:00:00.000
17 17 RANSZ Beata  13 0 523:59:39.000 40:18:26.000
17 17 BUĆKO Marcin  1 0,001 102:07:28.000 102:07:28.000
18 18 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  2 0 490:27:33.000 245:13:46.000
18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  13 0 486:02:45.000 37:23:17.000
18 18 WAWOCZNY Anita  3 0 165:08:16.000 55:02:45.000
18 18 GANCARCZYK Adam  1 0,001 10:21:25.000 10:21:25.000
19 19 SYDNARB Monika  7 0 671:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
19 19 BĄKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 253:16:45.000 253:16:45.000
19 19 BETAŃSKA Aneta  1 0,001 34:43:15.000 34:43:15.000
20 20 GWIZDAŁA Joanna  1 0,001 239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
20 20 BĄKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 35:35:58.000 35:35:58.000
20 20 BOROWSKI Radosław  3 0 284:01:46.000 94:40:35.000
20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  12 0 509:36:54.000 42:28:04.000
20 20 ZIĘTARA Agata  1 0,001 34:45:22.000 34:45:22.000
21 21 PŁASKA Barbara  1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  6 0 1055:13:52.000 175:52:18.000
21 21 SOJKA Joanna  3 0 111:24:40.000 37:08:13.000
21 21 BURAS Roman  1 0,001 27:09:23.000 27:09:23.000
21 21 GWIZDAŁA Joanna  1 0,001 48:40:13.000 48:40:13.000
22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  4 0 296:49:01.000 74:12:15.000
22 22 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz  2 0 102:20:33.000 51:10:16.000
22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  31 0 774:53:51.000 24:59:48.000
22 22 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz  1 0,001 30:31:12.000 30:31:12.000
22 22 PŁASKA Grzegorz  1 0,001 12:55:15.000 12:55:15.000
22 22 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  1 0,001 89:01:59.000 89:01:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  4 0 383:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  19 0 552:00:00.000 29:03:09.000
23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  29 0 634:33:49.000 21:52:53.000
23 23 TRAWNICKA Małgorzata  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
23 23 KOWAL Łukasz  1 0,001 13:26:11.000 13:26:11.000
24 24 STRZODA Barbara  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
24 24 BAJCAR Beata  1 0,001 1008:00:00.000 1008:00:00.000
25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  7 0 366:48:39.000 52:24:05.000
25 25 MIKA Łukasz  1 0,001 65:11:20.000 65:11:20.000
25 25 BETAŃSKA Aneta  2 0 90:50:04.000 45:25:02.000
25 25 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  2 0 101:09:56.000 50:34:58.000
25 25 PIWISZKIS Barbara  1 0,001 923:55:53.000 923:55:53.000
26 26 PLINTA Dariusz  1 0,001 311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  13 0 995:20:55.000 76:33:55.000
26 26 WOŹNIAK Przemysław  1 0,001 36:39:05.000 36:39:05.000
27 27 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1 0,001 311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
27 27 DAWID Sobala  1 0,001 306:12:47.000 306:12:47.000
27 27 TRAWNICKI Jan  1 0,001 197:47:13.000 197:47:13.000
27 27 MIKA Łukasz  1 0,001 768:00:00.000 768:00:00.000
28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  9 0 1325:37:32.000 147:17:30.000
28 28 BĄKOWSKI Michał 2 0 143:17:49.000 71:38:54.000
28 28 ZIĘTARA Agata  1 0,001 134:12:51.000 134:12:51.000
29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  4 0 791:59:59.000 197:59:59.000
29 29 ZIĘTARA Agata  1 0,001 312:00:00.000 312:00:00.000
29 29 BARAN Bartosz  1 0,001 454:14:27.000 454:14:27.000
30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  14 0 575:59:59.000 41:08:34.000
30 30 HETMAN Mariusz  4 0 772:18:55.000 193:04:43.000
30 30 MALISZEWSKI Marcin  1 0,001 139:41:05.000 139:41:05.000
31 31 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz 2 0 669:02:58.000 334:31:29.000
31 31 STOPYRA Agnieszka  1 0,001 789:20:08.000 789:20:08.000
31 31 NOWICKI Tomasz  1 0,001 125:36:53.000 125:36:53.000
32 32 BAJCAR Beata  3 0 1199:59:59.000 399:59:59.000
32 32 TRAWNICKI Maciej  1 0,001 288:00:00.000 288:00:00.000
33 33 TRAWNICKI Maciej  2 0 389:41:24.000 194:50:42.000
33 33 MROZEK Aleksandra  3 0 614:28:12.000 204:49:24.000
33 33 WEYGAND Patryk  1 0,001 243:50:23.000 243:50:23.000
34 34 GANCARCZYK Karolina  1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
34 34 MAKOWSKI Grzegorz  1 0,001 1265:50:16.000 1265:50:16.000
35 35 GANCARCZYK Adam  1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
36 36 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta  1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
36 36 DAWID Sobala  1 0,001 380:07:43.000 380:07:43.000
37 37 FOKS Damian  1 0,001 671:59:59.000 671:59:59.000
37 37 PIWISZKIS Barbara  2 0 899:13:17.000 449:36:38.000
38 38 BĄKOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
38 38 TRAWNICKI Jan  2 0 279:00:01.000 139:30:00.000
38 38 SPYRKA Piotr  3 0 1000:51:01.000 333:37:00.000
39 39 DAWID Sobala  1 0,001 375:43:48.000 375:43:48.000
39 39 BARAN Bartosz  3 0 1160:16:11.000 386:45:23.000
39 39 PUDA Dorota  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
40 40 ZIĘTARA Agata 2 0 599:59:59.000 299:59:59.000
40 40 PIWISZKIS Barbara  2 0 1003:23:55.000 501:41:57.000
41 41 TRAWNICKA Małgorzata  1 0,001 263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
42 42 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  3 0 535:35:34.000 178:31:51.000
42 42 BAJCAR Beata  3 0 496:24:25.000 165:28:08.000
42 42 KAŁUS Joanna  5 0 576:00:00.000 115:12:00.000
43 43 KAŁUS Joanna  2 0 397:11:15.000 198:35:37.000
43 43 SKALIK Jarosław  1 0,001 994:48:44.000 994:48:44.000
43 43 NOWICKI Tomasz  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra  5 0 640:02:39.000 128:00:31.000
44 44 PLESZCZYŃSKA Iwona  2 0 593:49:25.000 296:54:42.000
44 44 TRAWNICKI Maciej  2 0 150:15:09.000 75:07:34.000
44 44 MAJ Przemysław  1 0,001 175:52:46.000 175:52:46.000
45 45 MIKA Łukasz  1 0,001 119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
45 45 WEYGAND Patryk  3 0 665:42:14.000 221:54:04.000
45 45 TRAWNICKI Maciej  1 0,001 246:17:46.000 246:17:46.000
46 46 WEYGAND Patryk  1 0,001 1391:59:59.000 1391:59:59.000
47 47 LECHOWICZ Irena  2 0 703:08:45.000 351:34:22.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



47 47 HUBA Agnieszka  6 0 629:24:56.000 104:54:09.000
47 47 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  2 0 251:26:18.000 125:43:09.000
48 48 LECHOWICZ Tadeusz  2 0 1071:54:46.000 535:57:23.000
48 48 MARYJOSZ Adrian  1 0,001 502:30:14.000 502:30:14.000
49 49 KUREK Joanna  2 0 1487:59:59.000 743:59:59.000
50 50 ZIĘTARA Agata  1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
50 50 MISZCZAK Katarzyna  1 0,001 216:00:00.000 216:00:00.000
50 50 PACZKOWSKI Jaroslaw  1 0,001 1056:00:00.000 1056:00:00.000
51 51 PIWISZKIS Barbara  1 0,001 450:14:57.000 450:14:57.000
52 52 WIDERA Elżbieta  1 0,001 950:31:19.000 950:31:19.000
52 52 MAKOWSKI Grzegorz  1 0,001 651:18:56.000 651:18:56.000
53 53 NOWICKI Tomasz  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
54 54 LASKOWSKA Sabina  1 0,001 239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
54 54 GNAŚ Anna  1 0,001 120:00:00.000 120:00:00.000
55 55 WOLNIK Jolka  1 0,001 368:01:18.000 368:01:18.000
55 55 DAWID Sobala  1 0,001 131:38:10.000 131:38:10.000
56 56 FOKS Damian  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
57 57 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta  2 0 719:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
58 58 SPYRKA Piotr  2 0 558:47:07.000 279:23:33.000
58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  9 0 1049:12:52.000 116:34:45.000
59 59 PUDA Dorota  2 0 623:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
59 59 BAC Michał  1 0,001 96:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
61 61 WINIARSKA Monika  2 0 1295:59:59.000 647:59:59.000
62 62 NOWICKI Tomasz 1 0,001 450:51:51.000 450:51:51.000
62 62 BOŻEK Dagmara  1 0,001 293:08:08.000 293:08:08.000
63 63 KAŁUS Joanna  2 0 898:36:25.000 449:18:12.000
63 63 WIDERA Elżbieta  1 0,001 51:54:54.000 51:54:54.000
64 64 CIEŚLIK Rafał  1 0,001 791:59:59.000 791:59:59.000
64 64 SKALIK Jarosław  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
65 65 MAJ Przemysław  1 0,001 1139:52:15.000 1139:52:15.000
66 66 SOJKA Joanna  4 0 863:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
66 66 TRAWNICKI Maciej  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
67 67 DAWID Sobala  3 0 689:27:35.000 229:49:11.000
67 67 WEYGAND Patryk  1 0,001 435:11:47.000 435:11:47.000
68 68 FOKS Damian  1 0,001 407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
68 68 MRÓGAŁA Ewa  2 0 474:28:38.000 237:14:19.000
69 69 DZIEWIRZ Aurelia  1 0,001 743:59:59.000 743:59:59.000
70 70 SPYRKA Piotr  1 0,001 500:13:06.000 500:13:06.000
70 70 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  1 0,001 723:46:53.000 723:46:53.000
71 71 DZIAŁOWSKI Dariusz  1 0,001 570:07:42.000 570:07:42.000
71 71 MARYJOSZ Adrian  1 0,001 865:02:29.000 865:02:29.000
72 72 PUDA Dorota  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
72 72 KUREK Joanna  19 0 974:49:38.000 51:18:24.000
73 73 MILERT Jolanta  1 0,001 1127:59:59.000 1127:59:59.000
74 74 DOMASZK Paweł  1 0,001 455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
74 74 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1 0,001 792:00:00.000 792:00:00.000
75 75 PIWISZKIS Barbara  2 0 1535:59:59.000 767:59:59.000
76 76 DUPLA Konrad  1 0,001 1141:28:58.000 1141:28:58.000
78 78 KAŁUS Joanna  2 0 976:22:18.000 488:11:09.000
79 79 SKALIK Jarosław  1 0,001 791:59:59.000 791:59:59.000
80 80 MAJ Przemysław  1 0,001 803:05:29.000 803:05:29.000
81 81 SKRABEL Artur  2 0 671:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
82 82 WEYGAND Patryk  1 0,001 714:08:01.000 714:08:01.000
83 83 MRÓGAŁA Ewa  1 0,001 1219:06:48.000 1219:06:48.000
84 84 DZIEWIRZ Aurelia  1 0,001 695:59:59.000 695:59:59.000
86 86 MICZEK Michał  2 0 983:59:59.000 491:59:59.000
87 87 MARYJOSZ Adrian  1 0,001 788:04:00.000 788:04:00.000
88 88 KUREK Joanna  21 0 1550:49:37.000 73:50:56.000
89 89 DĘBOWSKI Sylwester  1 0,001 1402:34:50.000 1402:34:50.000
90 90 PIETRASIK Kamil  1 0,001 1559:59:59.000 1559:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły

Znaleziono 246 wynik(ów)



Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / DRÓŻDŻ Beata  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 1 1 DRÓŻDŻ Beata / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  1007:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
41 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1103:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
42 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  1199:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
43 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1439:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
44 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Nikola  1607:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 2 2 BADACH Agnieszka  139:28:06.000 139:28:06.000
2 2 2 BADACH Agnieszka / MYŚLIWIEC Monika  431:59:59.000 292:31:53.000
3 2 2 MYŚLIWIEC Monika / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja / MYŚLIWIEC Monika  599:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 2 2 MYŚLIWIEC Monika  791:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
6 2 2 MYŚLIWIEC Monika / ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja  935:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
7 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja  1007:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Gaja / BADACH Agnieszka  1607:59:59.000 600:00:00.000
1 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  111:36:33.000 111:36:33.000
2 3 3 GRUCEL Damian / BADACH Agnieszka  119:59:59.000 08:23:26.000
3 3 3 BADACH Agnieszka / GRUCEL Damian  127:18:03.000 07:18:04.000
4 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  135:32:20.000 08:14:17.000
5 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  151:20:24.000 15:48:04.000
6 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  159:36:04.000 08:15:40.000
7 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  175:23:33.000 15:47:29.000
8 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  183:42:48.000 08:19:15.000
9 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  205:06:05.000 21:23:17.000
10 3 3 GRUCEL Damian / BADACH Agnieszka  263:19:25.000 58:13:20.000
11 3 3 BADACH Agnieszka / GRUCEL Damian  270:03:01.000 06:43:36.000
12 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  278:48:15.000 08:45:14.000
13 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  282:40:15.000 03:52:00.000
14 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  294:11:00.000 11:30:45.000
15 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  302:34:07.000 08:23:07.000



16 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  318:09:55.000 15:35:48.000
17 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  326:32:20.000 08:22:25.000
18 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  342:15:21.000 15:43:01.000
19 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  350:34:12.000 08:18:51.000
20 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  375:46:53.000 25:12:41.000
21 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  629:57:46.000 254:10:53.000
22 3 3 GRUCEL Damian  638:40:32.000 08:42:46.000
23 3 3 GRUCEL Damian / BADACH Agnieszka  815:59:59.000 177:19:27.000
24 3 3 BADACH Agnieszka / KANCLERZ Kamil  898:42:47.000 82:42:48.000
25 3 3 KANCLERZ Kamil / SZWED Krzysztof  1583:59:59.000 685:17:12.000
26 3 3 SZWED Krzysztof / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  1583:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 3 3 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  1607:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 4 4 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  180:07:54.000 180:07:54.000
2 4 4 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / PIECH Sebastian 239:59:59.000 59:52:05.000
3 4 4 PIECH Sebastian / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  324:33:44.000 84:33:45.000
4 4 4 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / PIECH Sebastian 455:59:59.000 131:26:15.000
5 4 4 PIECH Sebastian / NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  498:56:37.000 42:56:38.000
6 4 4 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena / PIECH Sebastian 503:59:59.000 05:03:22.000
7 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 743:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 4 4 PIECH Sebastian / NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 4 4 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena / PIECH Sebastian 839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 887:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 4 4 PIECH Sebastian 935:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 4 4 PIECH Sebastian / DUPLA Dominik  1141:00:35.000 205:00:36.000
19 4 4 DUPLA Dominik / NALEWAJKA Wioleta  1271:59:59.000 130:59:24.000
20 4 4 NALEWAJKA Wioleta / BŁASZCZYK-SAMSEL Kinga  1367:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  113:37:38.000 113:37:38.000
2 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  132:02:54.000 18:25:16.000
3 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  181:35:55.000 49:33:01.000
4 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  228:59:46.000 47:23:51.000
5 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  234:47:24.000 05:47:38.000
6 5 5 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / DOBOSZ Robert  252:18:07.000 17:30:43.000
7 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  276:03:55.000 23:45:48.000
8 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  300:12:27.000 24:08:32.000
9 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  324:31:34.000 24:19:07.000
10 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  348:40:08.000 24:08:34.000
11 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  370:19:44.000 21:39:36.000
12 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  396:41:26.000 26:21:42.000
13 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  467:02:15.000 70:20:49.000
14 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  499:12:56.000 32:10:41.000
15 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  520:39:29.000 21:26:33.000
16 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  570:24:26.000 49:44:57.000
17 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  588:28:37.000 18:04:11.000
18 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  612:57:24.000 24:28:47.000
19 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  636:29:02.000 23:31:38.000
20 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  660:50:45.000 24:21:43.000
21 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  684:32:46.000 23:42:01.000
22 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  714:57:43.000 30:24:57.000
23 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  733:35:12.000 18:37:29.000
24 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  758:00:52.000 24:25:40.000
25 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  787:55:19.000 29:54:27.000
26 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert  811:52:36.000 23:57:17.000
27 5 5 DOBOSZ Robert / NALEWAJKA Wioleta  912:59:59.000 101:07:23.000
28 5 5 NALEWAJKA Wioleta / DUPLA Laura  1146:45:50.000 233:45:51.000
29 5 5 DUPLA Laura / DĘBOWSKA Beata  1235:32:04.000 88:46:14.000
30 5 5 DĘBOWSKA Beata  1403:34:50.000 168:02:46.000
31 5 5 DĘBOWSKA Beata / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  1488:59:59.000 85:25:09.000
32 5 5 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / DĘBOWSKA Beata  1552:42:11.000 63:42:12.000
33 5 5 DĘBOWSKA Beata  1552:57:50.000 00:15:39.000
34 5 5 DĘBOWSKA Beata / BRYŁA Rafał  1584:59:59.000 32:02:09.000
1 6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  259:04:45.000 259:04:45.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



2 6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  283:03:44.000 23:58:59.000
3 6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  283:40:16.000 00:36:32.000
4 6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  296:27:10.000 12:46:54.000
5 6 6 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  595:14:45.000 298:47:35.000
6 6 6 NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  595:32:21.000 00:17:36.000
7 6 6 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / SZWED Krzysztof  1079:59:59.000 484:27:38.000
8 6 6 SZWED Krzysztof / BĄKOWSKI Michał  1212:17:30.000 132:17:31.000
9 6 6 BĄKOWSKI Michał / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1343:59:59.000 131:42:29.000
10 6 6 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1367:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 6 6 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / OGIERMAN Szymon  1479:38:24.000 111:38:25.000
12 6 6 OGIERMAN Szymon / NIEDZIOŁKO Bożena  1535:59:59.000 56:21:35.000
1 7 7 BUĆKO Marcin  185:29:18.000 185:29:18.000
2 7 7 BUĆKO Marcin / GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  215:59:59.000 30:30:41.000
3 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek / ŁANUCHA Mariola  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 7 7 ŁANUCHA Mariola / GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  359:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek / FILUSZ Dawid  623:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
9 7 7 FILUSZ Dawid / GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  815:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek  911:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
16 7 7 GRZEGOSZCZYK Leszek / NALEWAJKA Wioleta  1343:59:59.000 432:00:00.000
17 7 7 NALEWAJKA Wioleta / SOBIERAJ Paweł  1382:26:30.000 38:26:31.000
18 7 7 SOBIERAJ Paweł / GIBAS Julia  1583:59:59.000 201:33:29.000
19 7 7 GIBAS Julia / BUĆKO Marcin  1583:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 8 8 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  115:31:48.000 115:31:48.000
2 8 8 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / BAŁA Justyna  184:59:36.000 69:27:48.000
3 8 8 BAŁA Justyna  186:28:59.000 01:29:23.000
4 8 8 BAŁA Justyna / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  201:47:20.000 15:18:21.000
5 8 8 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / BAŁA Justyna  210:58:45.000 09:11:25.000
6 8 8 BAŁA Justyna / ŁANUCHA Mariola  215:59:59.000 05:01:14.000
7 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola / BAŁA Justyna  282:50:44.000 66:50:45.000
8 8 8 BAŁA Justyna  306:36:46.000 23:46:02.000
9 8 8 BAŁA Justyna / ŁANUCHA Mariola  359:59:59.000 53:23:13.000
10 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola / BAŁA Justyna  660:16:00.000 300:16:01.000
11 8 8 BAŁA Justyna  688:51:36.000 28:35:36.000
12 8 8 BAŁA Justyna / ŁANUCHA Mariola  695:59:59.000 07:08:23.000
13 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola  1031:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
15 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola / SAWICKA Marta  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 8 8 SAWICKA Marta / TRAWNICKI Jan  1055:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 8 8 TRAWNICKI Jan / CHRUSZCZ Wojciech  1191:55:44.000 135:55:45.000
18 8 8 CHRUSZCZ Wojciech / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1415:59:59.000 224:04:15.000
19 8 8 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / ŁANUCHA Mariola  1535:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
20 8 8 ŁANUCHA Mariola / ŁOSIK Marta  1548:57:56.000 12:57:57.000
1 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  287:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / JARCZEWSKA Renata  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 9 9 JARCZEWSKA Renata / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / BRYŁA Rafał  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 9 9 BRYŁA Rafał / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



18 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / SOBIERAJ Paweł  836:07:43.000 20:07:44.000
24 9 9 SOBIERAJ Paweł / PŁASKA Grzegorz  863:59:59.000 27:52:16.000
25 9 9 PŁASKA Grzegorz / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 9 9 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / PŁASKA Grzegorz  1007:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
28 9 9 PŁASKA Grzegorz / CHROBOK Jakub  1199:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
29 9 9 CHROBOK Jakub / BUĆKO Marcin  1583:59:59.000 384:00:00.000
1 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  129:04:42.000 129:04:42.000
2 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  177:32:37.000 48:27:55.000
3 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  201:47:20.000 24:14:43.000
4 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  249:38:19.000 47:50:59.000
5 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  272:41:18.000 23:02:59.000
6 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  704:23:01.000 431:41:43.000
7 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / ŁANUCHA Mariola  743:59:59.000 39:36:58.000
8 10 10 ŁANUCHA Mariola  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 10 10 ŁANUCHA Mariola / TRAWNICKA Róża  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 10 10 TRAWNICKA Róża / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  887:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 10 10 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 10 10 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / WAWOCZNY Anita  1019:49:25.000 131:49:26.000
13 10 10 WAWOCZNY Anita / RAŹNIAK Beata  1391:59:59.000 372:10:34.000
1 11 11 SZCZUCHNIAK Grzegorz  719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
2 11 11 SZCZUCHNIAK Grzegorz / PŁASKA Barbara  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 11 11 PŁASKA Barbara / DAWIDOWICZ Monika  810:19:02.000 42:19:03.000
4 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  856:12:18.000 45:53:16.000
5 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika / SZCZUCHNIAK Grzegorz  887:59:59.000 31:47:41.000
6 11 11 SZCZUCHNIAK Grzegorz / DAWIDOWICZ Monika  905:36:46.000 17:36:47.000
7 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  905:39:59.000 00:03:13.000
8 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  956:08:02.000 50:28:03.000
9 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  978:31:47.000 22:23:45.000
10 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1045:27:58.000 66:56:11.000
11 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika / ROST Magdalena  1055:59:59.000 10:32:01.000
12 11 11 ROST Magdalena / BUĆKO Marcin  1144:57:28.000 88:57:29.000
13 11 11 BUĆKO Marcin  1271:59:59.000 127:02:31.000
14 11 11 BUĆKO Marcin / DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1411:06:37.000 139:06:38.000
15 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1411:17:22.000 00:10:45.000
16 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1411:59:52.000 00:42:30.000
17 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1458:38:19.000 46:38:27.000
18 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1458:55:33.000 00:17:14.000
19 11 11 DAWIDOWICZ Monika  1460:26:19.000 01:30:46.000
1 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  114:25:33.000 114:25:33.000
2 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  129:04:42.000 14:39:09.000
3 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  177:32:37.000 48:27:55.000
4 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  201:47:20.000 24:14:43.000
5 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  239:59:59.000 38:12:39.000
6 12 12 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  249:38:19.000 09:38:20.000
7 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  272:41:18.000 23:02:59.000
8 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  295:51:34.000 23:10:16.000
9 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  296:27:10.000 00:35:36.000
10 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  296:59:40.000 00:32:30.000
11 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  359:59:59.000 63:00:19.000
12 12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / RAŹNIAK Beata  498:46:17.000 138:46:18.000
13 12 12 RAŹNIAK Beata / PŁASKA Barbara  551:59:59.000 53:13:42.000
14 12 12 PŁASKA Barbara / RAŹNIAK Beata  743:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
15 12 12 RAŹNIAK Beata / PŁASKA Grzegorz  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 12 12 PŁASKA Grzegorz / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  229:10:08.000 229:10:08.000
2 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  237:12:08.000 08:02:00.000
3 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  306:30:15.000 69:18:07.000
4 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  353:14:52.000 46:44:37.000
5 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna / SAWICKA Marta  354:29:08.000 01:14:16.000
6 13 13 SAWICKA Marta / BĄKOWSKA Anna  377:01:25.000 22:32:17.000
7 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  399:47:51.000 22:46:26.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



8 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna  542:41:58.000 142:54:07.000
9 13 13 BĄKOWSKA Anna / PŁASKA Grzegorz  551:59:59.000 09:18:01.000
10 13 13 PŁASKA Grzegorz / SAWICKA Marta  647:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
11 13 13 SAWICKA Marta / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  719:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 13 13 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  815:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 14 14 BUĆKO Marcin  115:57:39.000 115:57:39.000
2 14 14 BUĆKO Marcin  185:29:18.000 69:31:39.000
3 14 14 BUĆKO Marcin / BĄKOWSKI Michał  237:13:12.000 51:43:54.000
4 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  275:04:43.000 37:51:31.000
5 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał / BUĆKO Marcin  284:14:26.000 09:09:43.000
6 14 14 BUĆKO Marcin / BĄKOWSKI Michał  326:37:51.000 42:23:25.000
7 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał / BUĆKO Marcin  328:36:56.000 01:59:05.000
8 14 14 BUĆKO Marcin / BĄKOWSKI Michał  350:57:42.000 22:20:46.000
9 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  377:01:16.000 26:03:34.000
10 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  399:46:32.000 22:45:16.000
11 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  543:25:16.000 143:38:44.000
12 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  612:37:16.000 69:12:00.000
13 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  683:47:57.000 71:10:41.000
14 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  713:40:40.000 29:52:43.000
15 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  734:41:03.000 21:00:23.000
16 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  814:14:40.000 79:33:37.000
17 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  862:12:55.000 47:58:15.000
18 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  880:07:37.000 17:54:42.000
19 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  886:42:21.000 06:34:44.000
20 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  890:51:10.000 04:08:49.000
21 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  905:26:13.000 14:35:03.000
22 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał  923:38:04.000 18:11:51.000
23 14 14 BĄKOWSKI Michał / BUĆKO Marcin  1124:50:03.000 201:11:59.000
1 15 15 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 15 15 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz / RAŹNIAK Beata  330:51:32.000 18:51:33.000
10 15 15 RAŹNIAK Beata  331:31:37.000 00:40:05.000
11 15 15 RAŹNIAK Beata / MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  335:59:59.000 04:28:22.000
12 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz / WAWOCZNY Anita  358:28:14.000 22:28:15.000
14 15 15 WAWOCZNY Anita / MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  359:59:59.000 01:31:45.000
15 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz / RAŹNIAK Beata  427:31:21.000 43:31:22.000
19 15 15 RAŹNIAK Beata / MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  479:59:59.000 52:28:38.000
20 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 15 15 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  1247:59:59.000 528:00:00.000
38 15 15 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / RAŹNIAK Beata  1367:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
39 15 15 RAŹNIAK Beata / TRAWNICKI Maciej  1439:59:59.000 72:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



40 15 15 TRAWNICKI Maciej / WOŹNIAK Przemysław  1452:23:09.000 12:23:10.000
1 16 16 PŁASKA Barbara  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 16 16 PŁASKA Barbara / STOPYRA Agnieszka  228:45:02.000 36:45:03.000
3 16 16 STOPYRA Agnieszka / MUSIOŁ Helena  263:59:59.000 35:14:57.000
4 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  407:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
5 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  575:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
6 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena / SAWICKA Marta  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 16 16 SAWICKA Marta / MUSIOŁ Helena  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  743:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
10 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 16 16 MUSIOŁ Helena / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 16 16 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  1151:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
13 16 16 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / ROGALA Maciej  1550:55:21.000 398:55:22.000
1 17 17 PŁASKA Grzegorz  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 17 17 PŁASKA Grzegorz / GANCARCZYK Karolina  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 17 17 GANCARCZYK Karolina  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 17 17 GANCARCZYK Karolina / RANSZ Beata  310:36:56.000 94:36:57.000
5 17 17 RANSZ Beata  334:25:47.000 23:48:51.000
6 17 17 RANSZ Beata  358:25:02.000 23:59:15.000
7 17 17 RANSZ Beata  438:27:12.000 80:02:10.000
8 17 17 RANSZ Beata  462:46:14.000 24:19:02.000
9 17 17 RANSZ Beata  501:35:49.000 38:49:35.000
10 17 17 RANSZ Beata  510:27:12.000 08:51:23.000
11 17 17 RANSZ Beata / PŁASKA Grzegorz  623:59:59.000 113:32:47.000
12 17 17 PŁASKA Grzegorz / RANSZ Beata  635:36:16.000 11:36:17.000
13 17 17 RANSZ Beata  757:31:03.000 121:54:47.000
14 17 17 RANSZ Beata  790:48:23.000 33:17:20.000
15 17 17 RANSZ Beata  805:31:19.000 14:42:56.000
16 17 17 RANSZ Beata  829:38:34.000 24:07:15.000
17 17 17 RANSZ Beata  853:32:25.000 23:53:51.000
18 17 17 RANSZ Beata / BUĆKO Marcin  955:39:53.000 102:07:28.000
1 18 18 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 18 18 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / RANSZ Krzysztof  310:36:56.000 118:36:57.000
3 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  334:25:47.000 23:48:51.000
4 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  358:25:02.000 23:59:15.000
5 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof / WAWOCZNY Anita  431:43:10.000 73:18:08.000
6 18 18 WAWOCZNY Anita / RANSZ Krzysztof  438:27:12.000 06:44:02.000
7 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  462:46:14.000 24:19:02.000
8 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  501:35:49.000 38:49:35.000
9 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  510:27:12.000 08:51:23.000
10 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof / WAWOCZNY Anita  595:24:30.000 84:57:18.000
11 18 18 WAWOCZNY Anita / RANSZ Krzysztof  635:36:16.000 40:11:46.000
12 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof / WAWOCZNY Anita  642:29:06.000 06:52:50.000
13 18 18 WAWOCZNY Anita / RANSZ Krzysztof  757:31:03.000 115:01:57.000
14 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  790:48:23.000 33:17:20.000
15 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  805:31:19.000 14:42:56.000
16 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof  829:38:34.000 24:07:15.000
17 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof / GANCARCZYK Adam  839:59:59.000 10:21:25.000
18 18 18 GANCARCZYK Adam / RANSZ Krzysztof  853:32:25.000 13:32:26.000
19 18 18 RANSZ Krzysztof / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1151:59:59.000 298:27:34.000
1 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 19 19 SYDNARB Monika / BĄKOWSKI Michał  565:16:44.000 253:16:45.000
3 19 19 BĄKOWSKI Michał / BETAŃSKA Aneta  599:59:59.000 34:43:15.000
4 19 19 BETAŃSKA Aneta / SYDNARB Monika  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  887:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
8 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 19 19 SYDNARB Monika  959:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 20 20 GWIZDAŁA Joanna  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 20 20 GWIZDAŁA Joanna / BĄKOWSKI Michał  275:35:57.000 35:35:58.000
3 20 20 BĄKOWSKI Michał / BOROWSKI Radosław  370:30:06.000 94:54:09.000
4 20 20 BOROWSKI Radosław  498:23:05.000 127:52:59.000
5 20 20 BOROWSKI Radosław / SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  575:59:59.000 77:36:54.000
6 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



8 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  671:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina / BOROWSKI Radosław  733:14:37.000 61:14:38.000
13 20 20 BOROWSKI Radosław / ZIĘTARA Agata  767:59:59.000 34:45:22.000
14 20 20 ZIĘTARA Agata / SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  815:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  1079:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
17 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  1079:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 20 20 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 21 21 PŁASKA Barbara  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
2 21 21 PŁASKA Barbara / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  596:02:27.000 260:02:28.000
3 21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / SOJKA Joanna  671:59:59.000 75:57:32.000
4 21 21 SOJKA Joanna  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 21 21 SOJKA Joanna / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  788:50:36.000 116:50:37.000
6 21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / BURAS Roman  815:59:59.000 27:09:23.000
7 21 21 BURAS Roman / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1139:31:27.000 323:31:28.000
8 21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / GWIZDAŁA Joanna  1188:11:40.000 48:40:13.000
9 21 21 GWIZDAŁA Joanna / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1212:32:51.000 24:21:11.000
10 21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / SOJKA Joanna  1247:59:59.000 35:27:08.000
11 21 21 SOJKA Joanna / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1479:56:08.000 231:56:09.000
12 21 21 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1578:28:07.000 98:31:59.000
1 22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  263:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz  371:11:17.000 83:11:18.000
5 22 22 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  521:28:47.000 150:17:30.000
6 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz  551:59:59.000 30:31:12.000
7 22 22 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  585:30:59.000 33:31:00.000
8 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  587:10:49.000 01:39:50.000
9 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  611:24:06.000 24:13:17.000
10 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  641:35:09.000 30:11:03.000
11 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  692:03:19.000 50:28:10.000
12 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  714:12:42.000 22:09:23.000
13 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz  733:21:57.000 19:09:15.000
14 22 22 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  739:27:29.000 06:05:32.000
15 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  756:04:44.000 16:37:15.000
16 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / PŁASKA Grzegorz  768:59:59.000 12:55:15.000
17 22 22 PŁASKA Grzegorz / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  784:22:56.000 15:22:57.000
18 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  809:20:13.000 24:57:17.000
19 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  828:19:51.000 18:59:38.000
20 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  851:50:04.000 23:30:13.000
21 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  883:21:19.000 31:31:15.000
22 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  904:10:57.000 20:49:38.000
23 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  912:59:59.000 08:49:02.000
24 22 22 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  924:00:20.000 11:00:21.000
25 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  947:55:10.000 23:54:50.000
26 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  971:49:49.000 23:54:39.000
27 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  996:17:41.000 24:27:52.000
28 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1020:05:37.000 23:47:56.000
29 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1044:49:04.000 24:43:27.000
30 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1050:10:33.000 05:21:29.000
31 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1074:34:57.000 24:24:24.000
32 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1092:57:27.000 18:22:30.000
33 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1122:52:12.000 29:54:45.000
34 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1144:05:45.000 21:13:33.000
35 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1164:22:02.000 20:16:17.000
36 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1171:32:23.000 07:10:21.000
37 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1174:30:28.000 02:58:05.000
38 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1188:27:25.000 13:56:57.000
39 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1217:29:52.000 29:02:27.000
40 22 22 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  1306:31:51.000 89:01:59.000
1 23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / SZWED Krzysztof  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



5 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / KISZKA Zbigniew  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / TRAWNICKA Małgorzata  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 23 23 TRAWNICKA Małgorzata / KISZKA Zbigniew  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / KOWAL Łukasz  805:26:10.000 13:26:11.000
33 23 23 KOWAL Łukasz / KISZKA Zbigniew  815:59:59.000 10:33:49.000
34 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  887:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
37 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / SZWED Krzysztof  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / KISZKA Zbigniew  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1007:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
42 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1079:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 23 23 KISZKA Zbigniew / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / SZWED Krzysztof  1415:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
51 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof / JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1463:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
52 23 23 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian / SZWED Krzysztof  1511:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
53 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  1559:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
54 23 23 SZWED Krzysztof  1607:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 24 24 STRZODA Barbara  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
2 24 24 STRZODA Barbara / BAJCAR Beata  1295:59:59.000 1008:00:00.000
1 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika / MIKA Łukasz  401:11:19.000 65:11:20.000
7 25 25 MIKA Łukasz / WINIARSKA Monika  407:59:59.000 06:48:40.000
8 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika / BETAŃSKA Aneta  427:43:12.000 19:43:13.000
9 25 25 BETAŃSKA Aneta  498:50:03.000 71:06:51.000
10 25 25 BETAŃSKA Aneta / MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  565:54:09.000 67:04:06.000
11 25 25 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  599:59:59.000 34:05:50.000
12 25 25 MYŚLIWIEC Barbara / WINIARSKA Monika  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 25 25 WINIARSKA Monika / PIWISZKIS Barbara  1547:55:52.000 923:55:53.000
1 26 26 PLINTA Dariusz  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 26 26 PLINTA Dariusz / PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  791:59:59.000 480:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  887:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  959:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1007:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1055:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1127:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz / WOŹNIAK Przemysław  1164:39:04.000 36:39:05.000
11 26 26 WOŹNIAK Przemysław / PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1175:59:59.000 11:20:55.000
12 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1247:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1295:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 26 26 PRZYŁUCKI Grzegorz  1343:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 27 27 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 27 27 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej / DAWID Sobala  618:12:46.000 306:12:47.000
3 27 27 DAWID Sobala / TRAWNICKI Jan  815:59:59.000 197:47:13.000
4 27 27 TRAWNICKI Jan / MIKA Łukasz  1583:59:59.000 768:00:00.000
1 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  501:11:28.000 501:11:28.000
2 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / BĄKOWSKI Michał 599:13:51.000 98:02:23.000
3 28 28 BĄKOWSKI Michał / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  644:23:57.000 45:10:06.000
4 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  762:52:09.000 118:28:12.000
5 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  815:59:59.000 53:07:50.000
6 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  954:50:54.000 138:50:55.000
7 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / BĄKOWSKI Michał 1000:06:20.000 45:15:26.000
8 28 28 BĄKOWSKI Michał / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1089:47:08.000 89:40:48.000
9 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna / ZIĘTARA Agata  1223:59:59.000 134:12:51.000
10 28 28 ZIĘTARA Agata / TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1292:08:00.000 68:08:01.000
11 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1340:22:00.000 48:14:00.000
12 28 28 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna  1603:08:12.000 262:46:12.000
1 29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
2 29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / ZIĘTARA Agata  671:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
3 29 29 ZIĘTARA Agata / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  743:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  1103:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
6 29 29 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / BARAN Bartosz  1558:14:26.000 454:14:27.000
1 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof / HETMAN Mariusz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 30 30 HETMAN Mariusz / SZWED Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  407:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
10 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof / HETMAN Mariusz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 30 30 HETMAN Mariusz / SZWED Krzysztof  599:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
14 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof / HETMAN Mariusz  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 30 30 HETMAN Mariusz / SZWED Krzysztof  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof / MALISZEWSKI Marcin  763:41:04.000 139:41:05.000
17 30 30 MALISZEWSKI Marcin / HETMAN Mariusz  1463:59:59.000 700:18:55.000
18 30 30 HETMAN Mariusz / SZWED Krzysztof  1463:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 30 30 SZWED Krzysztof  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 31 31 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz 259:08:29.000 259:08:29.000
2 31 31 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz 669:02:58.000 409:54:29.000
3 31 31 MROCZKOWSKI Tomasz / STOPYRA Agnieszka  1458:23:06.000 789:20:08.000
4 31 31 STOPYRA Agnieszka / NOWICKI Tomasz  1583:59:59.000 125:36:53.000
1 32 32 BAJCAR Beata  251:43:24.000 251:43:24.000
2 32 32 BAJCAR Beata  407:59:59.000 156:16:35.000
3 32 32 BAJCAR Beata / TRAWNICKI Maciej  695:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
4 32 32 TRAWNICKI Maciej / BAJCAR Beata  1487:59:59.000 792:00:00.000
1 33 33 TRAWNICKI Maciej  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 33 33 TRAWNICKI Maciej / MROZEK Aleksandra  258:18:34.000 42:18:35.000
3 33 33 MROZEK Aleksandra / TRAWNICKI Maciej  431:59:59.000 173:41:25.000
4 33 33 TRAWNICKI Maciej / MROZEK Aleksandra  641:44:50.000 209:44:51.000
5 33 33 MROZEK Aleksandra  1004:09:36.000 362:24:46.000
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6 33 33 MROZEK Aleksandra / WEYGAND Patryk  1247:59:59.000 243:50:23.000
1 34 34 GANCARCZYK Karolina  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
2 34 34 GANCARCZYK Karolina / MAKOWSKI Grzegorz  1601:50:15.000 1265:50:16.000
1 35 35 GANCARCZYK Adam  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
1 36 36 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
2 36 36 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta / DAWID Sobala  716:07:42.000 380:07:43.000
1 37 37 FOKS Damian  671:59:59.000 671:59:59.000
2 37 37 FOKS Damian / PIWISZKIS Barbara  785:42:13.000 113:42:14.000
3 37 37 PIWISZKIS Barbara  1571:13:16.000 785:31:03.000
1 38 38 BĄKOWSKI Michał  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 38 38 BĄKOWSKI Michał / TRAWNICKI Jan  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 38 38 TRAWNICKI Jan / SPYRKA Piotr  392:59:58.000 176:59:59.000
4 38 38 SPYRKA Piotr / TRAWNICKI Jan  671:59:59.000 279:00:01.000
5 38 38 TRAWNICKI Jan / SPYRKA Piotr  823:33:59.000 151:34:00.000
6 38 38 SPYRKA Piotr  1495:51:01.000 672:17:02.000
1 39 39 DAWID Sobala  375:43:48.000 375:43:48.000
2 39 39 DAWID Sobala / BARAN Bartosz  954:25:33.000 578:41:45.000
3 39 39 BARAN Bartosz  1173:06:37.000 218:41:04.000
4 39 39 BARAN Bartosz  1535:59:59.000 362:53:22.000
5 39 39 BARAN Bartosz / PUDA Dorota  1583:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 40 40 ZIĘTARA Agata 407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
2 40 40 ZIĘTARA Agata 599:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
3 40 40 ZIĘTARA Agata / PIWISZKIS Barbara  1583:59:59.000 984:00:00.000
4 40 40 PIWISZKIS Barbara  1603:23:54.000 19:23:55.000
1 41 41 TRAWNICKA Małgorzata  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
1 42 42 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  283:39:38.000 283:39:38.000
2 42 42 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  329:58:22.000 46:18:44.000
3 42 42 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka / BAJCAR Beata  359:59:59.000 30:01:37.000
4 42 42 BAJCAR Beata / KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka  565:37:11.000 205:37:12.000
5 42 42 KIEŁKOWSKA Agnieszka / BAJCAR Beata  671:59:59.000 106:22:48.000
6 42 42 BAJCAR Beata / KAŁUS Joanna  1067:45:12.000 395:45:13.000
7 42 42 KAŁUS Joanna  1138:39:05.000 70:53:53.000
8 42 42 KAŁUS Joanna  1212:09:55.000 73:30:50.000
9 42 42 KAŁUS Joanna  1212:20:34.000 00:10:39.000
10 42 42 KAŁUS Joanna  1247:59:59.000 35:39:25.000
11 42 42 KAŁUS Joanna / BAJCAR Beata  1607:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
1 43 43 KAŁUS Joanna  353:14:27.000 353:14:27.000
2 43 43 KAŁUS Joanna  397:11:15.000 43:56:48.000
3 43 43 KAŁUS Joanna / SKALIK Jarosław  1391:59:59.000 994:48:44.000
4 43 43 SKALIK Jarosław / NOWICKI Tomasz  1559:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra  207:28:24.000 207:28:24.000
2 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra  258:18:34.000 50:50:10.000
3 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra  307:38:29.000 49:19:55.000
4 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra / PLESZCZYŃSKA Iwona  497:03:47.000 189:25:18.000
5 44 44 PLESZCZYŃSKA Iwona / MROZEK Aleksandra  641:44:50.000 144:41:03.000
6 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra / TRAWNICKI Maciej  671:59:59.000 30:15:09.000
7 44 44 TRAWNICKI Maciej  791:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
8 44 44 TRAWNICKI Maciej / MROZEK Aleksandra  979:43:06.000 187:43:07.000
9 44 44 MROZEK Aleksandra / PLESZCZYŃSKA Iwona  1384:07:13.000 404:24:07.000
10 44 44 PLESZCZYŃSKA Iwona / MAJ Przemysław  1559:59:59.000 175:52:46.000
1 45 45 MIKA Łukasz  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 45 45 MIKA Łukasz / WEYGAND Patryk  736:30:01.000 616:30:02.000
3 45 45 WEYGAND Patryk  785:42:13.000 49:12:12.000
4 45 45 WEYGAND Patryk / TRAWNICKI Maciej  1031:59:59.000 246:17:46.000
5 45 45 TRAWNICKI Maciej / WEYGAND Patryk  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 46 46 WEYGAND Patryk  1391:59:59.000 1391:59:59.000
1 47 47 LECHOWICZ Irena  570:42:38.000 570:42:38.000
2 47 47 LECHOWICZ Irena / HUBA Agnieszka  596:02:12.000 25:19:34.000
3 47 47 HUBA Agnieszka / LECHOWICZ Irena  728:28:19.000 132:26:07.000
4 47 47 LECHOWICZ Irena / HUBA Agnieszka  788:54:15.000 60:25:56.000
5 47 47 HUBA Agnieszka  1139:29:54.000 350:35:39.000
6 47 47 HUBA Agnieszka  1212:33:41.000 73:03:47.000
7 47 47 HUBA Agnieszka / KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1415:59:59.000 203:26:18.000
8 47 47 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1463:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 47 47 KARPLEWICZ Andrzej / HUBA Agnieszka  1479:55:11.000 15:55:12.000
10 47 47 HUBA Agnieszka  1583:59:59.000 104:04:48.000
1 48 48 LECHOWICZ Tadeusz  570:43:33.000 570:43:33.000
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2 48 48 LECHOWICZ Tadeusz  1071:54:46.000 501:11:13.000
3 48 48 LECHOWICZ Tadeusz / MARYJOSZ Adrian  1574:25:00.000 502:30:14.000
1 49 49 KUREK Joanna  1367:59:59.000 1367:59:59.000
2 49 49 KUREK Joanna  1487:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 50 50 ZIĘTARA Agata  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
2 50 50 ZIĘTARA Agata / MISZCZAK Katarzyna  551:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
3 50 50 MISZCZAK Katarzyna / PACZKOWSKI Jaroslaw  1607:59:59.000 1056:00:00.000
1 51 51 PIWISZKIS Barbara  450:14:57.000 450:14:57.000
1 52 52 WIDERA Elżbieta  950:31:19.000 950:31:19.000
2 52 52 WIDERA Elżbieta / MAKOWSKI Grzegorz  1601:50:15.000 651:18:56.000
1 53 53 NOWICKI Tomasz  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
1 54 54 LASKOWSKA Sabina  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 54 54 LASKOWSKA Sabina / GNAŚ Anna  359:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 55 55 WOLNIK Jolka  368:01:18.000 368:01:18.000
2 55 55 WOLNIK Jolka / DAWID Sobala  499:39:28.000 131:38:10.000
1 56 56 FOKS Damian  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
1 57 57 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta  527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
2 57 57 ZĄBCZYŃSKA Aneta  719:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
1 58 58 SPYRKA Piotr  451:59:33.000 451:59:33.000
2 58 58 SPYRKA Piotr / HUBA Agnieszka  501:11:30.000 49:11:57.000
3 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka / SPYRKA Piotr  607:59:04.000 106:47:34.000
4 58 58 SPYRKA Piotr / HUBA Agnieszka  644:23:57.000 36:24:53.000
5 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  810:59:17.000 166:35:20.000
6 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  839:59:59.000 29:00:42.000
7 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  954:50:52.000 114:50:53.000
8 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  1103:59:59.000 149:09:07.000
9 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  1292:08:00.000 188:08:01.000
10 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  1340:21:10.000 48:13:10.000
11 58 58 HUBA Agnieszka  1607:59:59.000 267:38:49.000
1 59 59 PUDA Dorota  407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
2 59 59 PUDA Dorota / BAC Michał  503:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 59 59 BAC Michał / PUDA Dorota  719:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
1 61 61 WINIARSKA Monika  623:59:59.000 623:59:59.000
2 61 61 WINIARSKA Monika  1295:59:59.000 672:00:00.000
1 62 62 NOWICKI Tomasz 450:51:51.000 450:51:51.000
2 62 62 NOWICKI Tomasz / BOŻEK Dagmara  743:59:59.000 293:08:08.000
1 63 63 KAŁUS Joanna  808:43:29.000 808:43:29.000
2 63 63 KAŁUS Joanna  898:36:25.000 89:52:56.000
3 63 63 KAŁUS Joanna / WIDERA Elżbieta  950:31:19.000 51:54:54.000
1 64 64 CIEŚLIK Rafał  791:59:59.000 791:59:59.000
2 64 64 CIEŚLIK Rafał / SKALIK Jarosław  959:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 65 65 MAJ Przemysław  1139:52:15.000 1139:52:15.000
1 66 66 SOJKA Joanna  282:10:25.000 282:10:25.000
2 66 66 SOJKA Joanna  383:59:59.000 101:49:34.000
3 66 66 SOJKA Joanna  575:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
4 66 66 SOJKA Joanna / TRAWNICKI Maciej  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 66 66 TRAWNICKI Maciej / SOJKA Joanna  887:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
1 67 67 DAWID Sobala  452:48:12.000 452:48:12.000
2 67 67 DAWID Sobala / WEYGAND Patryk  887:59:59.000 435:11:47.000
3 67 67 WEYGAND Patryk / DAWID Sobala  978:36:16.000 90:36:17.000
4 67 67 DAWID Sobala  1124:39:22.000 146:03:06.000
1 68 68 FOKS Damian  407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
2 68 68 FOKS Damian / MRÓGAŁA Ewa  714:20:59.000 306:21:00.000
3 68 68 MRÓGAŁA Ewa  882:28:37.000 168:07:38.000
1 69 69 DZIEWIRZ Aurelia  743:59:59.000 743:59:59.000
1 70 70 SPYRKA Piotr  500:13:06.000 500:13:06.000
2 70 70 SPYRKA Piotr / MYŚLIWIEC Barbara  1223:59:59.000 723:46:53.000
1 71 71 DZIAŁOWSKI Dariusz  570:07:42.000 570:07:42.000
2 71 71 DZIAŁOWSKI Dariusz / MARYJOSZ Adrian  1435:10:11.000 865:02:29.000
1 72 72 PUDA Dorota  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
2 72 72 PUDA Dorota / KUREK Joanna  878:55:23.000 302:55:24.000
3 72 72 KUREK Joanna  935:59:59.000 57:04:36.000
4 72 72 KUREK Joanna  942:20:35.000 06:20:36.000
5 72 72 KUREK Joanna  990:24:32.000 48:03:57.000
6 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1014:18:07.000 23:53:35.000
7 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1047:20:26.000 33:02:19.000
8 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1086:24:14.000 39:03:48.000
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9 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1110:21:57.000 23:57:43.000
10 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1158:22:12.000 48:00:15.000
11 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1181:48:05.000 23:25:53.000
12 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1215:00:41.000 33:12:36.000
13 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1254:22:54.000 39:22:13.000
14 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1278:23:07.000 24:00:13.000
15 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1326:22:04.000 47:58:57.000
16 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1350:25:44.000 24:03:40.000
17 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1391:59:59.000 41:34:15.000
18 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1511:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
19 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1518:02:19.000 06:02:20.000
20 72 72 KUREK Joanna  1550:49:37.000 32:47:18.000
1 73 73 MILERT Jolanta  1127:59:59.000 1127:59:59.000
1 74 74 DOMASZK Paweł  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
2 74 74 DOMASZK Paweł / KARPLEWICZ Andrzej  1247:59:59.000 792:00:00.000
